
1 長谷川  一  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 1 58.49 33.50 24.99 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 0.93 10.532 2 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 0 1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.972 0 1 0 0

4 3Lz 6.60 X 0.00 6.600 0 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

31.40 33.50

Skating Skills 1.00 5.334.25 5.75 6.25 5.50 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.753.75 4.75 6.00 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.834.00 5.00 6.25 5.25 4.25

Composition 1.00 5.083.75 5.25 6.00 5.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.003.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 4.25

24.99

2 佐  藤      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

仙台FSC 7 53.26 28.42 25.84 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -2.33 6.17-3 -1 -2 -2 -3

2 3F+3T 9.60 0.47 10.071 1 0 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 0 1 1 1

4 3Lz<<! ! 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.67 3.272 1 1 0 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 1 1 1 1

29.51 28.42

Skating Skills 1.00 5.424.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.753.50 4.25 5.75 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.253.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 4.50

Composition 1.00 5.173.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.253.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 4.75

25.84

転倒:  -1.00
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3 緑  川  諒  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

芽室高校 6 47.94 23.36 24.58 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 -0.70 5.900 -1 -2 0 -2

2 3Lz! ! 6.00 -1.87 4.13-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.40 1.30-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.50 2.301 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.002 0 1 1 1

24.83 23.36

Skating Skills 1.00 5.174.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.583.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.084.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.834.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.924.00 5.75 4.75 5.25 4.75

24.58

4 坪  井  聖  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

白鳥ＦＳＣ 5 43.33 19.74 23.59 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.23 5.831 0 0 0 1

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.471 0 0 1 0

3 CCSp3 2.80 -0.20 2.60-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 3Lz<<! ! 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 0 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.33 2.131 1 0 0 1

7 2A 3.63 X -1.00 2.63-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

20.94 19.74

Skating Skills 1.00 5.004.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.424.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.674.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.834.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.674.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

23.59
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5 鶴  田  翔  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

開志学園 3 37.83 15.08 22.75 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.67 3.972 1 1 1 2

2 2Lo+COMBO 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.50 1.20-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.50 1.80-2 -2 -2 -1 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.10 2.411 0 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.33 2.131 0 1 1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 0 0 0 1

15.71 15.08

Skating Skills 1.00 4.924.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.333.75 3.75 5.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.423.75 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.583.50 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.503.75 4.25 5.75 5.00 4.25

22.75

6 岩  野  颯  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広リリーベルFSC 2 35.13 14.21 20.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 -1 0 0

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.30 1.40-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 -1 0 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 FSSp4 3.00 -0.30 2.70-2 -1 -1 -1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.20 1.60-1 -1 -1 0 0

15.91 14.21

Skating Skills 1.00 4.503.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.003.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.173.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.253.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.003.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

20.92
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7 北  村  凌  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌アースＦＣ 4 33.20 15.04 20.16 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1T* * 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.332 0 1 1 0

4 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.400 -1 0 -1 0

19.31 15.04

Skating Skills 1.00 4.253.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.00 3.753.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.003.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.083.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.083.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.25

20.16

転倒:  -2.00
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